District 1
District 1
District 1
District 1
District 1
District 1
District 1
District 1
District 1
District 2
District 2
District 2
District 2
District 2
District 2
District 3
District 3
District 3
District 3
District 3
District 3
District 3
District 4
District 4
District 4
District 4
District 4
District 4
District 5
District 5
District 5
District 5
District 5
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POSTH#
2281
2673
3093
3305
5054
954
3628
10056
1560
2469
2516
4311
8473
7756
3511
9439
10677
2221
2311
6125
6680
2321
4274
4280
4797
4801
7798
2918
1881
4343
3558
4471
11453

POST NAME

Big Horn Hot Springs Post
Robert E. Bottles Post
Washakie Post

Leonard C. Purkey Post
James C. McDonald Post
Popo Agie Post

Wind River Post

Ramar Brown Post

Roy Eaton Post

Fort McKinney Post

Carl Kuemmerle Post
Devils Tower Post
Moorcroft Post

Thunder Basin Centennial Post
Niobrara Post

Casper Memorial Post
Casper Mustang Post
Laramie Post
Independence Rock Post
North Platte Valley Post
Lucas-Saari-McAtee Post
Pilot Butte Post

Grand Teton Post
Washiki Post

Star Valley Post
Fremont Peak Post
Bridger Valley Post

Paul A. Johnston Post
Francis E. Warren Post
Robert E. Stoddard Post
Laramie Peak Post

Lake Guernsey Post
Frontier Post

LOCATION
Thermopolis
Cody
Worland
Greybull
Powell
Lander
Riverton
Dubois
Sheridan
Buffalo
Newcastle
Sundance
Moorcroft
Gillette
Lusk
Casper
Casper
Laramie
Rawlins
Encampment
Hanna
Green River
Jackson
Evanston
Afton
Pinedale

Mountain View

Torrington
Cheyenne
Cheyenne
Wheatland
Guernsey
Cheyenne

CHARTER DATE
November 6, 1931
August 24, 1932
September 8, 1934
May 29, 1935
January 22, 1946
July 14, 1945

June 25, 1937

May 21, 1966
March 21, 1928
June 3, 1939
September 4, 1932
September 15, 1945
October 24, 1946
April 4, 1990

July 15, 1936
October 6, 1962
October 17, 1982
September 17, 1931
November 27, 1931
November 26, 1983
March 23, 1946
November 24, 1931
August 11, 1945
August 16, 1945
December 16, 1945
December 8, 1945
April 12, 1990
November 6, 1933
June 18, 1930

April 15, 1959
September 11, 1936
November 27, 1945
November 16, 1992



