District 1	POST#	POST NAME	LOCATION	CHARTER DATE
District 1	2281	Big Horn Hot Springs Post	Thermopolis	November 6, 1931
District 1	2673	Robert E. Bottles Post	Cody	August 24, 1932
District 1	3093	Washakie Post	Worland	September 8, 1934
District 1	3305	Leonard C. Purkey Post	Greybull	May 29, 1935
District 1	5054	James C. McDonald Post	Powell	January 22, 1946
District 1	954	Popo Agie Post	Lander	July 14, 1945
District 1	3628	Wind River Post	Riverton	June 25, 1937
District 1	10056	Ramar Brown Post	Dubois	May 21, 1966
District 2	1560	Roy Eaton Post	Sheridan	March 21, 1928
District 2	2469	Fort McKinney Post	Buffalo	June 3, 1939
District 2	2516	Carl Kuemmerle Post	Newcastle	September 4, 1932
District 2	4311	Devils Tower Post	Sundance	September 15, 1945
District 2	8473	Moorcroft Post	Moorcroft	October 24, 1946
District 2	7756	Thunder Basin Centennial Post	Gillette	April 4, 1990
District 3	3511	Niobrara Post	Lusk	July 15, 1936
District 3	9439	Casper Memorial Post	Casper	October 6, 1962
District 3	10677	Casper Mustang Post	Casper	October 17, 1982
District 3	2221	Laramie Post	Laramie	September 17, 1931
District 3	2311	Independence Rock Post	Rawlins	November 27, 1931
District 3	6125	North Platte Valley Post	Encampment	November 26, 1983
District 3	6680	Lucas-Saari-McAtee Post	Hanna	March 23, 1946
District 4	2321	Pilot Butte Post	Green River	November 24, 1931
District 4	4274	Grand Teton Post	Jackson	August 11, 1945
District 4	4280	Washiki Post	Evanston	August 16, 1945
District 4	4797	Star Valley Post	Afton	December 16, 1945
District 4	4801	Fremont Peak Post	Pinedale	December 8, 1945
District 4	7798	Bridger Valley Post	Mountain View	April 12, 1990
District 5	2918	Paul A. Johnston Post	Torrington	November 6, 1933
District 5	1881	Francis E. Warren Post	Cheyenne	June 18, 1930
District 5	4343	Robert E. Stoddard Post	Cheyenne	April 15, 1959
District 5	3558	Laramie Peak Post	Wheatland	September 11, 1936
District 5	4471	Lake Guernsey Post	Guernsey	November 27, 1945
District 5	11453	Frontier Post	Cheyenne	November 16, 1992